
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Upper Moreland Township 117 Park Avenue

Willow Grove, PA 19090

Patrick Stasio

Paul Purtell

Matt Hocker 

pstasio@uppermoreland.org

PPurtell@uppermoreland.org

MHocker@uppermoreland.org

Owner 

Snyder Hoffman 1005 W Lehigh St, 

Bethlehem, PA 18018

Nick Kaintz 

Drew Niper 

Kevin Fegely 

nkaintz@snyderhoffman.com

dniper@snyderhoffman.com

kfegely@snyderhoffman.com

MEP 

Consultants

Gilmore Associates  65 E Butler Ave Ste 100, 

New Britain, PA 18901 ·

Jim Hersh

Brian Studer

jhersh@gilmore-assoc.com

bstuder@gilmore-assoc.com

Consultants

D'Huy Engineering, Inc. 31 E Butler Ave, 

Ambler, PA 19002 

Jamie Lynch jpl@dhuy.com CM

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Dodge Data 3315  Central Ave.

Hot Springs, AR 71913

Erin McVeigh  erin.mcveigh@construction.com  Plan Room 609-336-2327

Construction Connect 3825 Edwards Road

Suite 700

Cincinnati, OH 45209

James Baah james.baah@constructconnect.com Plan Room 800-364-8187

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

Dolan Mechanical Inc. 638 Johnson Rd, 

Sicklerville, NJ 08081 

Kelli Duaime kduaime@dolanmechanical.com MC 856-629-9331

Sloans Plumbing Mechanical 206 Stratford Road 

Glenolden, PA 19036

Dylan Sloan sloansplumbing.mechanical@gmail.com PC

Skepton Construction, Inc. 3481 Finland Road

Pennsburg, PA  18073

RJ Perose rj@skeptonconstruction.com

bob@skeptonconstruction.com

christina@skeptonconstruction.com

phil@skeptonconstruction.com

GC 610-417-9254

A New Police Facility for

Upper Moreland Township

Job No. 2629.00

Contact Person: Rick Stamper

Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday ,May 1, 2024, 10:00 AM

Bids Due: 

Wednesday,  May 22 2024, 2:00 PM
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A New Police Facility for

Upper Moreland Township

Job No. 2629.00

Contact Person: Rick Stamper

Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday ,May 1, 2024, 10:00 AM

Bids Due: 

Wednesday,  May 22 2024, 2:00 PM

S&S Electrical Services, Inc. 262 Valley Road, #4

Warrington, PA 18976

James Tollett jtollett@sselectrical.com EC Cell: 215-692-

9411

Guy M Cooper Mechanical 

Construction

300 Davisville Rd., 

Willow Grove, PA 19090

June Powell june.powell@gmcooper.com PC/MC 215-659-0676 

Myco Mechanical 1 North Washington Street

 Telford, PA 18969

Jessica Temperino jtemperino@mycomechanical.com

sboyd@mycomechanical.com

PC/MC 267-382-0267

Perrotto Builders, Ltd. 426 Warren Street

Reading, PA 19601

Michael J. Vottero mvottero@perrottocompany.com GC 610-374-9423 

ect. 23

BORO CONSTRUCTION 400 Feheley Drive

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com MC 610-272-7400

JBM Mechanical 3273 Gun Club Road

Nazareth, Pa. 18064

Wendy J. Meyers info@jbmmechanical.com PC/MC 610-837-2428 

ext 110

E. R. Stuebner 227 Blair Ave

Reading, PA 19601

Stephen Sostak ssostak@erscon.com GC 610-376-6634

Integrity Mechanical, Inc. P.O. Box 870

37 Appletree Lane

Plumsteadville, Pa. 18949

Jessica Czerwonka jczerwonka@integmech.comnziegler@integ

mech.com

MC 215-766-0062

Walter Brucker & Co., Inc.                                                                                           P.O. Box 57, 

Ottsville, PA  18942                                                           

Walter Kyle Brucker                       kyle@walterbrucker.com GC 215-795-2033

Magnum, Inc. 650 Catherine Street

Warminster, PA 18974

Michael Rongione Michael@magnuminc-gc.com;

tony@magnuminc-gc.com; 

Vince@magnuminc-gc.com

GC 215-957-7886 

ext. 109

Tester Construction Group 1541 Ridge Ave Ste A, 

Philadelphia, PA 19130 

Vince Farace vfarace@testerconstruction.com;

katelyn@testerconstruction.com

GC 267-559-7135
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A New Police Facility for

Upper Moreland Township

Job No. 2629.00

Contact Person: Rick Stamper

Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday ,May 1, 2024, 10:00 AM

Bids Due: 

Wednesday,  May 22 2024, 2:00 PM

Vision Mechanical 135 Juniata Street 

West Reading, Pa 19611

Tiffany Lehr    tlehr@visionmechanical.com PC 610-376-6700 x 

210

Yates Electrical Service, Inc. 97 Erie Ave.

Quakertown, PA 18951

David Yates daveyates@yateselectricalservice.com EC 215-529-5488

Clipper Pipe & Service Inc PO Box 297 

Chester, PA 19016

Kim Base kbase@clipperpipe.com

rwinters@clipperpipe.com

MC 610-872-9067

Twining Construction Co., Inc. 1801 Second Street Pike, 

Richboro, PA 18954

Kathy McIntyre kathy@twiningconstruction.com

jordan@twiningconstruction.com

bill@twiningconstruction.com

GC 215-598-1030

BSI Electrical Contractors 416 Stump Road

Montgomeryville, PA 18936

Melissa Reynolds mreynolds@bsielectric.com EC 215-699-7700

Hirschberg Mechanical 2955 Terwood Rd, 

Willow Grove, PA 19090

Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com MC/PC 215-793-9575

CMG of Easton 1280 Cedarville Rd, 

Easton, PA 18042

Cheryl Dreas cdreas@cmgofeaston.com GC 610-258-0677

BRACY Construction 4240 W Tilghman St, 

Allentown, PA 18104 
Joshua Cooney JCooney@bracyconstruction.com;

mscarpa@bracyconstruction.com

GC 610-395-0200

Trefz Mechanical, Inc. 619 Maple Avenue

Lansdale, PA 19446

Erica Maychuk ericam@trefzmech.com PC/MC/EC 215-442-0969

LGB Mechanical, Inc. 555 North Route 73

West Berlin, NJ 08091

Julie Lovett jlovett@lgbmechanical.com;

kevin@lgbmechanical.com

MC 856-719-1400

GM Mechanical Inc. 10 School Lane

Folcroft, PA. 19032

Brooke Lachette b.lachette@gmmechanical.net

g.murray@gmmechanical.net

PC 610-623-3814
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A New Police Facility for

Upper Moreland Township

Job No. 2629.00

Contact Person: Rick Stamper

Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday ,May 1, 2024, 10:00 AM

Bids Due: 

Wednesday,  May 22 2024, 2:00 PM

Cedar Electric Inc 528 Cheltenham Court, 

Lititz PA 17543

Amanda Steeves  amanda@cedarelectricinc.com EC 717-945-7982

Schipsi Electric 580 Lancaster Ave Unit 

120, 

Malvern, Pa 19355 

Emily Schipsi emily@schipsielectric.com

estimating@schipsielectric.com

EC 610-996-9622

Tri-County Mechanical, Inc. 430 Springfield St Bldg, 

Coopersburg, PA 18036 ·

Deneen Kiefer dkiefer@tcntymech.com MC/PC 610-965-6777

ALBARELL ELECTRIC, INC. 901 West Lehigh St. 

Bethlehem, PA 18018

Ann Place annp@albarell.com

Joshb@albarell.com

EC 610-691-8606
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